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4D 1st Race

Name

Division |

Emery Raxter
Mahrisa Paluck
Bailey Lewis

Lexi Burgess
Cindy Jessen
David Trachsel
Arley Hughes
Layla Osborne
Aumi Jochim
Division Il

Niki Davila
Courtney Baustain
Emry Vannice
Taylor Herinckx
Isabelle Hefley
Deanna Nelson
Makenna Price
Stephanie Chike
Mabhrisa Paluck
Division Il
Melissa Roll

Tie 2 Katie Elliott

Tie 2 Skylar Jersey
Amanda Marriott
Darci Raxter
Aumi Jochim
Jayden Leisman
Alyssa Rudisil
Makenna Finney
Emily Lloyd

10 Shelby Lewis
Lexi Kenworthy
Taylor Herinckx
Division IV
Briann Herinckx
Tabitha Ashland
Nicole Doering
Brynn Wasmund
Mahrisa Paluck
Emry Vannice
Lexi Kenworthy
Nicole Doering
Gracie Borntrager
Piper Jablonski
Alexsis Williams
Izzy Starkovich
Makiyah Stevens

O 00 NO UL~ WN B

[EN © W ~NO U D WN PR

© 00N U bW

O 00 NOULL A~ WN PR

Horse's Name

King Doc Bar Leo "Nico"

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"

Spice

Lotta Drama

Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny"
Carsons French Doc

Wildwood Lane

Sweet Shiny Butter

Watch The Rainbow

Checkie Check "Mya"
Namgis D77 "Chip"

RCA Sage Two Blue

Raisin Biankus
MSCashinFrenchman

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Kitty

Kiss My Honey Buns
Sunflower Flats "Filly"

Demons Storm Story "Linken"
Bobby Jo Gentry

Kermit

Blackie Chan
WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"
OS Flashn Dueces

lzzy

R Dash Of Faith

Peppy

Ditto

Britches

This Stoli Can Scat

Jets Double Good "Jet"

Paddys Lil CD

Howdy Gone Streakin
Maddy

Rocket

Ima Dark Gem

CK Hancocks Bear
CM Blue Fire Fly

LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm"
Hippys Superfly
Native Bueno Badger
Shiners Little Dot
Wallanic

Peeler

Time

14.054
14.086

14.1
14.219
14.315
14.316
14.394
14.478
14.545

14.683
14.723

14.74
14.815

14.89
14.901
14.962
15.024
15.031

15.076
15.132
15.132
15.134
15.162
15.178
15.244
15.304
15.342
15.469
15.476
15.486
15.531

15.583
15.607
15.682
15.747
15.751
15.77
15.816
15.892
16.597
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

$166.34
$145.52
$103.94

$149.70
$130.97
$93.55

$127.52
$95.63
$95.63

$110.88
$97.02
$69.30



4D 2nd Race
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Name

Division |

Emery Raxter
Lexi Burgess
Cindy Jessen
David Trachsel
Arley Hughes
Division Il

Niki Davila
Courtney Baustain
Emry Vannice
Deanna Nelson
Makenna Price
Division Il

Darci Raxter
Alyssa Rudisil
Division IV
Nicole Doering
Emry Vannice
Nicole Doering
Gracie Borntrager
Makiyah Stevens

Youth 1st Race

Name

Division |

Layla Osborne
Aumi Jochim
Taylor Herinckx
Makenna Price
Division Il

Aumi Jochim
Jayden Leisman
Makenna Finney
Division Il

Lexi Kenworthy
Taylor Herinckx
Briann Herinckx
Nicole Doering
Brynn Wasmund
Lexi Kenworthy
Nicole Doering
Division IV
Piper Jablonski
Makiyah Stevens
Alexsis Williams

Youth 2nd Race

Name
Division |
Makenna Price

Horse's Name

King Doc Bar Leo "Nico"

Lotta Drama

Electric Guns A Smokin "Vinny"
Carsons French Doc

Wildwood Lane

Checkie Check "Mya"
Namgis D77 "Chip"

RCA Sage Two Blue

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Kitty

WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"
R Dash Of Faith

Maddy

CK Hancocks Bear

LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm"
Hippys Superfly

Peeler

Horse's Name

Sweet Shiny Butter
Watch The Rainbow
Raisin Biankus

Kitty

OS Flashn Dueces
lzzy
Peppy

This Stoli Can Scat

Jets Double Good "Jet"
Paddys Lil CD

Maddy

Rocket

CM Blue Fire Fly

LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm"

Native Bueno Badger
Peeler
Shiners Little Dot

Horse's Name

Kitty

Time Winnings
14.054 $142.80
14.219

14.315

14.316

14.394

14.683 $128.52
14.723
14.74
14.901
14.962

15.162 $109.48
15.304

15.682
15.77
15.892
16.597
no time

$95.20

Time Winnings
14.478
14.545
14.815
14.962

$67.85
$45.22

15.178
15.244
15.342

$60.69
$40.45

15.486
15.531
15.583
15.682
15.747
15.816
15.892

$49.98
$33.31

no time
no time
no time

Time Winnings

14.962 $39.06



Division Il

1 Nicole Doering
Nicole Doering
Division IV
Makiyah Stevens

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Deanna Nelson
Division Il

1 Tabitha Ashland
Division IV
Amanda Marriott

Senior 2nd Race
Name
Division |
1 Deanna Nelson

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name
Division |

1 Makenna Finney
Lexi Kenworthy
Division Il

1 Brittany Herb
Division IV

1 Haile Gray
Piper Jablonski

Novice 4D 2nd Race
No entries

OBRA Open 1st Race
Name
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Alyssa Rudisil

OBRA Open 2nd Race
Name
1 Mahrisa Paluck
2 Emry Vannice
3 Alyssa Rudisil

OBRA 3500 1st Race
Name
1 Mabhrisa Paluck
2 Emry Vannice

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Moved to Open 2nd Race

Maddy
LHB Leo Te Dinero "Charm"

Peeler

Horse's Name
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Howdy Gone Streakin

Cadillac (3pm)

Horse's Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Horse's Name

Peppy
CM Blue Fire Fly

Paco (5pm)

Sizzling Classy (3pm)
Native Bueno Badger

Horse's Name
Kiss My Honey Buns
R Dash Of Faith

Horse's Name

Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
RCA Sage Two Blue
R Dash Of Faith

Horse's Name
Mai Tai Guy "Fry"
RCA Sage Two Blue

15.682
15.892

no time

Time

14.901

15.607

no time

Time

14.901

Time

15.342
15.816

15.938

18.461
no time

Time
15.024
15.304

Time
14.086
14.74
15.304

Time
14.086
14.74

$30.94

Winnings
$29.31

$23.19

Winnings

$17.50

Winnings

$34.31

$30.66

$22.53

Winnings

$42.00

Winnings
$52.50

Winnings
$35.00



OBRA 1000 1st Race

Name

Katie Elliott

Kathleen Shelton-Allen
Gracie Borntrager
Chanley Raxter
Brittany Ross

A WN PR

OBRA 1000 2nd Race
No Entries

OBRA 500 1st Race
Moved to 1000 1st Race

OBRA 500 2nd Race
Name
1 Kathleen Shelton-Allen
2 Gracie Borntrager
3 Chanley Raxter
Brittany Ross

Horse's Name

Bobby Jo Gentry

Quick Alliegator (3pm)

Hippys Superfly

Fly N First Class "Snookie" (5pm)
Marie Etta (5pm)

Horse's Name

Quick Alliegator (3pm)

Hippys Superfly

Fly N First Class "Snookie" (5pm)
Marie Etta (5pm)

Time
15.132
16.539
16.597
17.126

no time

Time
16.539
16.597
17.126

no time

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$42.00
$28.00



